

SLG

**BEFORE : MRS. C. J. BHATT,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
Date: 24th March, 2023**

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

63 TP/4071/2022) Mr. Waquar Ahmad, Advocate for petitioner
)
)
) **P.C.:** Perused Petition. Heard Ld. Advocate for petitioner. At
) the request of Ld. Advocate for petitioner, matter is
) adjourned till 26.04.2023 for compliance.
)

24.03.2023

**COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**