

BEFORE : MRS. C. J. BHATT,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
DATE: 26th APRIL, 2023

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

60 TP/4071/2022) Mr. Nitin Thakur i/b. Mr. Waquar Ahmad,
) Advocate for petitioner.
)
)
) **P.C.:** Perused Petition. Heard Ld. Advocate for
) petitioner. In this matter Chamber Order for
) Publication is already granted and requests to
) expedite the issuance of Citation. Office to
) Expedite the Citation. Place matter on
) 19.06.2023.
)
)
)

26.04.2023

COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR